Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

FORWARD
VOLTAGE20L
How to Order
CD  - MBL  2  06  SL
Common Code
 Chip Diode
Model
     MBL = MBL Bridge Series
Average Forward Current
   2 =   2 A
Reverse Voltage
 06 =   600 V
 08 =   800 V
 10 = 1000 V
Forward Voltage Suffix
     S = Standard Forward Voltage
   SL = Low Forward Voltage
 CD-MBL2xxS(L) Series Surface Mount Bridge Rectifier Diode
Packaging Information
.......
.......
....... ..............
....... ..............
P A
F
E T
120 °
D2
D D1
W1
C
Index Hole
P
0
P
1
W
B
10 pitches (min.)
Direction of Feed
10 pitches (min.)
End
Trailer Device Leader
Start
d
The surface mount product is packaged in a 12 mm x 8 mm tape and reel format per EIA-481 standard.
DIMENSIONS:
 MM
 (INCHES)
Item Symbol CD-MBL2xxS(L)
Carrier Width A
5.90 ± 0.10
 (0.232 ± 0.004)
Carrier Length B
 6.50 ± 0.10
 (0.256 ± 0.004)
Carrier Depth C
 1.50 ± 0.10
 (0.059 ± 0.004)
Sprocket Hole d
 1.55 ± 0.05
 (0.061 ± 0.002)
Reel Outside Diameter D
 330
 (12.992)
Reel Inner Diameter D1
  50.0
           (1.969)
MIN.
Feed Hole Diameter D2
 13.0 ± 0.20
 (0.512 ± 0.008)
Sprocket Hole Position E